

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17971/2022

Vijay Kumar Boyat S/o Raju Boyat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 378/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Kumar Dubey Mr. Shiv Narain Bohra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anand Sharma for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma Mr. Kuldeep Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

20/01/2026

List these cases again on 04.02.2026, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ